SPM SPECIFICATIONS
Model Peak (Amps) 2 Min
(Amps)
5 Min
(Amps)
Continous
(Amps)
SPM482001 TBD TBD TBD TBD
SPM483001 300/3502 300 250 220
SPM484001 400/4602 400 320 280
SPM485001 500/5752 500 420 400
SPM486001 600/6902 600 480 450
SPM488001 TBD TBD TBD TBD
SPM722001 300/3502 300 250 220
SPM723001 300/3502 300 250 220
SPM724001 400/4602 400 320 280
SPM725001 TBD TBD TBD TBD
SPM726501 TBD TBD TBD TBD
Note1:
SPB, EZ and HD Models have the same specifications as the parent model